ZX180 SERIES
C O M M E R C I A L  s O L A R  L E d  L I g h t I n g  s y s t E M
The ZX180 is the most powerful model in the ZX series. Offering more lighting power and autonomy, this luminaire is perfect for
parking lots, schoolyards, intersections and small streets. It integrates a solar module, a battery, and a smart controller all paired with
the latest Philips LED lighting technology in a simple and compact design. Installation is therefore easy, quick and secure.
The ZX180 offers several operating profiles to meet different needs. Light intensity can be dimmed when full power is not required to
increase operating hours. Operating profiles can be easily modified thanks to the built-in wireless communication.
FEATURES & BENEFITS

ZX180 SERIES
C O M M E R C I A L  s O L A R  L E d  L I g h t I n g  s y s t E M
ZX180 ORDERING CODE
Series Luminaire power & Operating
profile selection Morning
Mode*
Weather
adaptive
technology
enabled**
Color
Temperature
(°K)
Light
Distribution Sleeve pole shape Color
ZX180 Luminaire nominal power
15W = 2625 lumens
A = Dusk 9h at 100%, then OFF N = NO N = NO 4000 = 4 000°K T2 = Type 2M SQ = Square 5”x5” BK = Black
B = Dusk 4h at 100%, then 8h at 50% Y = YES Y = YES 3000 = 3 000°K T3 = Type 3M SM = Custom
C = Dusk to Dawn at 40% 2200 = 2 200°K T5 = Type 5S
SM1 = Custom 590 = 590nm
(Turtle-Friendly)
Luminaire nominal power
25W = 4250 lumens
D = Dusk 5h at 100%, then OFF
E = Dusk 3h at 100%, then 5h at 40%
F = Dusk to Dawn at 30%
SM2 = Custom
Luminaire nominal power
35W = 5775 lumens
G = Dusk 4h at 100%, then OFF
H = Dusk 2h at 100%, then 4h at 40%
J = Dusk 2h at 100%, then 6h at 30%
SM3 = Custom
Example: ZX180-25W-A-N-Y-4000-T3-SQ-BK ( ZX170 -______-______-______-______-______-______-______-______)
MANUFACTURED BY:
Solar Vision inc.
T. : 819-729-0450
P.3/4
ZX180 SERIES
C O M M E R C I A L  s O L A R  L E d  L I g h t I n g  s y s t E M
*Morning mode, 1 hour from the evening segment will be transferred to the morning segment (1 hour of lighting before sunrise).
** When “weather adaptive technology” is enabled, light output is modulated according to environmental conditions and cannot be controlled by the
user for profiles C and F.
*The lighting power output will be divided between the 2 lights when the accessory #LUMH1-EXT is added to the order code. If needed, contact your
representative for a customized operating profile.
Contact us to determine which product suits your needs and specific location or for customized solutions. These data are based on the worst month of the year
according to the mean daily global insolation provided by Natural Resources Canada for Montreal with solar module facing south.
MANUFACTURED BY:
Solar Vision inc.
T. : 819-729-0450
P.4/4
ZX180 SERIES
C O M M E R C I A L  s O L A R  L E d  L I g h t I n g  s y s t E M
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPERATLY
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER NOTES :